

VERSION	CHANGE
08.01.08	Original version
09.01.08	Additional sizes have been added. If ever you didn't receive the updated file, please <a href="#">email</a> us your receipt and/or the email address used for your paypal account.
06.11.09	Yoke shaping reworked for all sizes except 30" size, to address issues with the length of the yoke.  Yarn quantities also updated to reflect the yoke changes.
12.19.09	Page 2 - Column 1, line 4. For the left side of the bodice, stitch counts for the second short row instructions have been revised:  Next short row (Inc Row)(RS): K2, m1, work <b>20 (22, 25, 28, 31, 31, 31, 33)</b> sts in rib, wrap, turn, and work in rib to end.
01.24.10	Page 2 - Column 2, paragraph 7. Under All sizes, the last line should read, "Transfer 42 (46, 50, 50, 54, 54, 54, 54) sts to waste yarn."  Page 3 - Column 1, line 4. "Work 1 rnd even in patt." has been replaced with "Sl 1, work even in patt to end of rnd."  Page 3 - Column 1, line 5. The first sentence should begin "Next rnd: K2, sl m, m1, work in rib patt...."  Page 3 - Column 1, line 11. "Work 1 rnd even in rib patt." has been replaced with "Sl 1, work even in patt to end of rnd."